
                                        Bulldog Invitational
                                       MFL MarMac High School
                                            Monona, Iowa
                                          September 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  559  Haley Meyer                   12  Kee                           20:31.0  6:37 
      2    2  512  Hannah Asche                  11  Central                       21:08.3  6:49 
      3    3  516  Jaydin Dettman                10  Central                       22:04.3  7:07 
      4    4  560  Reagan Mudderman              12  Kee                           22:42.5  7:19 
      5    5  604  Ava Bilden                    10  North Fayette                 22:54.9  7:23 
      6    6  608  Braelyn Meyer                  9  North Fayette                 23:13.6  7:29 
      7    7  647  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien              23:15.7  7:30 
      8       585  Clare Grau                    10  MFL/MarMac                    23:19.2  7:31 
      9    8  525  Delaney Scherf                11  Central                       23:20.6  7:31 
     10    9  562  Jaylyn Walleser               11  Kee                           23:32.9  7:35 
     11   10  644  Josie Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              23:34.9  7:36 
     12       592  Abby Schellhorn               12  MFL/MarMac                    23:45.0  7:39 
     13   11  521  Taylor Moser                  10  Central                       23:53.1  7:42 
     14   12  561  Alison Wagner                 11  Kee                           23:58.6  7:44 
     15   13  571  Isabel Imler                  10  Maquoketa Valley              24:00.6  7:44 
     16   14  568  Emma Doyl                     12  Maquoketa Valley              24:30.7  7:54 
     17   15  528  Kaitlyn Wiley                 12  Central                       24:33.9  7:55 
     18   16  643  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien              25:03.9  8:05 
     19   17  605  Addison Chapman               11  North Fayette                 25:13.2  8:08 
     20   18  610  Alexis Steffens               11  North Fayette                 25:35.4  8:15 
     21   19  646  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien              25:58.2  8:22 
     22   20  645  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              26:12.5  8:27 
     23   21  567  McKenna Bush                   9  Maquoketa Valley              27:28.3  8:51 
     24       586  Ruby Koeller                  10  MFL/MarMac                    27:38.7  8:54 
     25       551  Lindsay Beyer                  9  East Buchanan                 27:52.5  8:59 
     26       635  Jarexy Vega                   10  Postville                     27:57.2  9:00 
     27   22  558  Izzy Hammell                   9  Kee                           28:06.7  9:03 
     28   23  609  Madison Ney                   10  North Fayette                 28:09.7  9:04 
     29   24  607  Keana Frank                   10  North Fayette                 28:27.0  9:10 
     30   25  606  Grace Feldman                 10  North Fayette                 28:29.1  9:11 
     31       590  Alexis Ross                   11  MFL/MarMac                    28:57.9  9:20 
     32   26  570  Jordan Hogan                  12  Maquoketa Valley              29:38.9  9:33 
     33   27  569  Allison Hogan                 10  Maquoketa Valley              30:28.0  9:49 
     34       632  Moncerrat Camacho              9  Postville                     31:25.4 10:07 
     35       552  Abigail Crawford               9  East Buchanan                 31:40.6 10:12 
     36       634  Jacqueline Mateo               9  Postville                     35:14.9 11:21 
     9/02/2021  6:16PM
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       1.    39  Central                                    (23:00.1  115:00.2 3:25.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hannah Asche              11 21:08.3
       2      3  Jaydin Dettman            10 22:04.3
       3      8  Delaney Scherf            11 23:20.6
       4     11  Taylor Moser              10 23:53.1
       5     15  Kaitlyn Wiley             12 24:33.9

       2.    48  Kee                                        (23:46.4  118:51.7 7:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Haley Meyer               12 20:31.0
       2      4  Reagan Mudderman          12 22:42.5
       3      9  Jaylyn Walleser           11 23:32.9
       4     12  Alison Wagner             11 23:58.6
       5     22  Izzy Hammell               9 28:06.7

       3.    69  North Fayette                              (25:01.4  125:06.8 5:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ava Bilden                10 22:54.9
       2      6  Braelyn Meyer              9 23:13.6
       3     17  Addison Chapman           11 25:13.2
       4     18  Alexis Steffens           11 25:35.4
       5     23  Madison Ney               10 28:09.7
       6   ( 24) Keana Frank               10 28:27.0
       7   ( 25) Grace Feldman             10 28:29.1

       4.    72  Prairie du Chien                           (24:49.1  124:05.2 2:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tannah Radloff             9 23:15.7
       2     10  Josie Kramer              10 23:34.9
       3     16  Ava Hager                 11 25:03.9
       4     19  Katherine Olson           10 25:58.2
       5     20  Allison Mathies            9 26:12.5

       5.   101  Maquoketa Valley                           (27:13.3  136:06.5 6:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Isabel Imler              10 24:00.6
       2     14  Emma Doyl                 12 24:30.7
       3     21  McKenna Bush               9 27:28.3
       4     26  Jordan Hogan              12 29:38.9
       5     27  Allison Hogan             10 30:28.0
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  514  Gracie Cummer                 10  Central                       25:06.6  8:05 
      2       591  Evelyn Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    25:58.6  8:22 
      3    2  513  Reese Berns                    9  Central                       26:26.1  8:31 
      4    3  524  Ashlyn Scherf                 10  Central                       26:34.1  8:34 
      5    4  515  Keeley Curran                  9  Central                       27:35.8  8:53 
      6    5  529  Mylee Wingert                 12  Central                       27:58.5  9:01 
      7    6  519  Staci Herman                  10  Central                       27:59.9  9:01 
      8    7  523  Coral Rork                     9  Central                       28:03.0  9:02 
      9       563  Anastasia Zipse               10  Kee                           28:23.9  9:09 
     10       517  Eva Embretson                 11  Central                       28:46.4  9:16 
     11       527  Alexis Thiese                  9  Central                       28:47.8  9:17 
     12       536  Eleanor Dickson               11  Clayton Ridge                 28:57.8  9:20 
     13       518  Madylen Gregerson             10  Central                       28:57.9  9:20 
     14       589  Kaylee Neuhring               10  MFL/MarMac                    29:42.4  9:34 
     15       537  Hailey Gaul                    9  Clayton Ridge                 30:31.8  9:50 
     16       593  Cadence Weber                 11  MFL/MarMac                    31:49.5 10:15 
     9/02/2021  6:16PM
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       1.    15  Central                                    (26:44.3  133:41.1 2:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gracie Cummer             10 25:06.6
       2      2  Reese Berns                9 26:26.1
       3      3  Ashlyn Scherf             10 26:34.1
       4      4  Keeley Curran              9 27:35.8
       5      5  Mylee Wingert             12 27:58.5
       6   (  6) Staci Herman              10 27:59.9
       7   (  7) Coral Rork                 9 28:03.0
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1  580  Nolan Ries                    12  Maquoketa Valley              17:20.5  5:35  
      2    2  576  Cy Huber                      12  Maquoketa Valley              17:31.7  5:39  
      3    3  546  Keaton Reimer                 11  Clayton Ridge                 17:58.2  5:48  
      4    4  543  Gavin Moser                   11  Clayton Ridge                 18:04.4  5:50  
      5    5  582  Michael Schaul                12  Maquoketa Valley              18:18.0  5:54  
      6    6  612  Daven Crooker                 12  North Fayette                 18:44.6  6:02  
      7    7  613  Nathan Crooker                12  North Fayette                 18:46.3  6:03  
      8    8  557  Noah Valenzuela               10  East Buchanan                 18:51.3  6:05  
      9    9  621  Ben Miller                    12  North Fayette                 18:55.5  6:06  
     10   10  630  Caleb Zurbriggin              12  North Fayette                 18:56.8  6:06  
     11   11  617  Lucas McGowan                 10  North Fayette                 19:11.8  6:11  
     12       532  Gavin Holst                    9  Central                       19:18.6  6:13  
     13   12  629  Korbin Yauk                   12  North Fayette                 19:21.3  6:14  
     14       534  Corey Weber                   12  Central                       19:31.4  6:18  
     15   13  579  Arion Rave                     9  Maquoketa Valley              19:31.5  6:18  
     16   14  636  Norvin Guerra                 11  Postville                     19:40.3  6:20  
     17   15  650  Spencer Dehart                12  Prairie du Chien              19:44.5  6:22  
     18   16  581  Matthew Schaul                 9  Maquoketa Valley              19:45.2  6:22  
     19   17  616  Nathan Jensen                 12  North Fayette                 19:48.5  6:23  
     20   18  598  William Koether               11  MFL/MarMac                    20:03.3  6:28  
     21   19  602  Tucker Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    20:12.8  6:31  
     22   20  578  George Livingston             10  Maquoketa Valley              20:16.1  6:32  
     23       531  Brayden Finley                12  Central                       20:17.4  6:32  
     24   21  575  Toby Grimm                    10  Maquoketa Valley              20:19.5  6:33  
     25   22  639  Melvin Martin                  9  Postville                     20:20.3  6:33  
     26   23  651  Bryce Priebe                  11  Prairie du Chien              20:26.3  6:35  
     27   24  540  Erik Flores                   11  Clayton Ridge                 20:31.1  6:37  
     28   25  554  Ben Hesner                    11  East Buchanan                 20:51.1  6:43  
     29   26  553  Sam Cook                      11  East Buchanan                 20:57.8  6:45  
     30   27  600  Caleb Nordheim                12  MFL/MarMac                    20:58.4  6:46  
     31   28  648  Malachi Ames                   9  Prairie du Chien              21:03.2  6:47  
     32   29  597  Bobby Kober                   11  MFL/MarMac                    21:09.1  6:49  
     33   30  542  Nate Meier                    11  Clayton Ridge                 21:09.7  6:49  
     34   31 7875  Ryan Waller                   11  Prairie du Chien              21:31.1  6:56  
     35   32  649  Max Anthony                   12  Prairie du Chien              22:17.2  7:11  
     36   33  555  Westin Moses                   9  East Buchanan                 22:20.0  7:12  
     37       564  Ahmed Atta                        Kee                           22:37.6  7:17  
     38       566  Daniel Wagner                 12  Kee                           23:04.1  7:26  
     39   34  556  Jaden Peyton                  11  East Buchanan                 23:06.7  7:27  
     40   35  640  Marcos Perez                  12  Postville                     24:00.3  7:44  
     41   36  548  Daniel Tabora-Lara            11  Clayton Ridge                 25:26.4  8:12  
     42   37  638  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim            11  Postville                     25:36.5  8:15  
     43   38  599  Hunter Kugel                  12  MFL/MarMac                    26:25.1  8:31  
     44   39  637  Dennis Hernandez               9  Postville                     26:55.6  8:41  
     45   40  641  Yordi Perez                    9  Postville                     27:38.7  8:54  
     46   41  596  Reilly Franzen                12  MFL/MarMac                    29:49.6  9:37  
     9/02/2021  6:16PM
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       1.    37  Maquoketa Valley                           (18:29.4  92:26.9 2:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Ries                12 17:20.5
       2      2  Cy Huber                  12 17:31.7
       3      5  Michael Schaul            12 18:18.0
       4     13  Arion Rave                 9 19:31.5
       5     16  Matthew Schaul             9 19:45.2
       6   ( 20) George Livingston         10 20:16.1
       7   ( 21) Toby Grimm                10 20:19.5

       2.    43  North Fayette                              (18:55.0  94:35.0 0:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Daven Crooker             12 18:44.6
       2      7  Nathan Crooker            12 18:46.3
       3      9  Ben Miller                12 18:55.5
       4     10  Caleb Zurbriggin          12 18:56.8
       5     11  Lucas McGowan             10 19:11.8
       6   ( 12) Korbin Yauk               12 19:21.3
       7   ( 17) Nathan Jensen             12 19:48.5

       3.    97  Clayton Ridge                              (20:38.0  103:09.8 7:28.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Keaton Reimer             11 17:58.2
       2      4  Gavin Moser               11 18:04.4
       3     24  Erik Flores               11 20:31.1
       4     30  Nate Meier                11 21:09.7
       5     36  Daniel Tabora-Lara        11 25:26.4

       4.   126  East Buchanan                              (21:13.4  106:06.9 4:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Noah Valenzuela           10 18:51.3
       2     25  Ben Hesner                11 20:51.1
       3     26  Sam Cook                  11 20:57.8
       4     33  Westin Moses               9 22:20.0
       5     34  Jaden Peyton              11 23:06.7

       5.   129  Prairie du Chien                           (21:00.5  105:02.3 2:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Spencer Dehart            12 19:44.5
       2     23  Bryce Priebe              11 20:26.3
       3     28  Malachi Ames               9 21:03.2
       4     31  Ryan Waller               11 21:31.1
       5     32  Max Anthony               12 22:17.2

       6.   131  MFL/MarMac                                 (21:45.8  108:48.7 6:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  William Koether           11 20:03.3
       2     19  Tucker Ruff                9 20:12.8
       3     27  Caleb Nordheim            12 20:58.4
       4     29  Bobby Kober               11 21:09.1
       5     38  Hunter Kugel              12 26:25.1
       6   ( 41) Reilly Franzen            12 29:49.6



                                        Bulldog Invitational
                                       MFL MarMac High School
                                            Monona, Iowa
                                          September 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   147  Postville                                  (23:18.6  116:33.0 7:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Norvin Guerra             11 19:40.3
       2     22  Melvin Martin              9 20:20.3
       3     35  Marcos Perez              12 24:00.3
       4     37  Abdikhaliq Ibrahim        11 25:36.5
       5     39  Dennis Hernandez           9 26:55.6
       6   ( 40) Yordi Perez                9 27:38.7
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1  625  Dillon Spargrove              11  North Fayette                 19:25.4  6:16  
      2    2  624  Raul Solis                    12  North Fayette                 20:08.0  6:29  
      3    3  622  Leo Phan                      11  North Fayette                 20:10.9  6:30  
      4       574  Landin Frasher                11  Maquoketa Valley              20:20.1  6:33  
      5    4  614  Shawn Gilson                  11  North Fayette                 21:24.3  6:54  
      6    5  631  Mica Zurbriggin                9  North Fayette                 21:27.1  6:55  
      7    6  627  Anden Starkweather            10  North Fayette                 21:56.7  7:04  
      8       577  Caleb Livingston              12  Maquoketa Valley              22:10.2  7:09  
      9       573  Brady Eike                     9  Maquoketa Valley              22:10.3  7:09  
     10    7  628  John Starrett                 11  North Fayette                 22:21.7  7:12  
     11       626  Ezekiel Stansbery             10  North Fayette                 23:35.5  7:36  
     12       611  Tommy Clark                   11  North Fayette                 23:56.7  7:43  
     13       623  Clayton Schaefers              9  North Fayette                 24:19.9  7:50  
     14       618  Keagan McGrane                10  North Fayette                 24:57.1  8:02  
     15       619  Zach McLellan                  9  North Fayette                 25:38.2  8:16  
     16       565  Brendan Jones                  9  Kee                           26:24.5  8:30  
     17       615  Nick Hohenbrink               10  North Fayette                 27:37.2  8:54  
     18       601  Logan Ross                     9  MFL/MarMac                    28:46.8  9:16  
     19       539  Elliot Brown                  11  Clayton Ridge                 29:28.3  9:30  
     20       620  Connor McMurray               11  North Fayette                 29:30.2  9:30  
     21       595  Dusty Berns                   12  MFL/MarMac                    31:24.8 10:07  
     22       550  Hiram Werger                  12  Clayton Ridge                 34:06.8 10:59  
     23       572  Sebastian Charles              9  Maquoketa Valley              36:42.2 11:49  
     9/02/2021  6:16PM
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       1.    15  North Fayette                              (20:31.2  102:35.7 2:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dillon Spargrove          11 19:25.4
       2      2  Raul Solis                12 20:08.0
       3      3  Leo Phan                  11 20:10.9
       4      4  Shawn Gilson              11 21:24.3
       5      5  Mica Zurbriggin            9 21:27.1
       6   (  6) Anden Starkweather        10 21:56.7
       7   (  7) John Starrett             11 22:21.7


